Kal

Velours

Dossier

Poids g/m2

Epaisseur totale en mm
Hauteur du velours en mm
Jauge

Densité: points/m?2

Poids total: g/m?2
Résistance thermique m2C°/W
Isolation aux bruits d'impact
Classement feu

DoP

DOMAINE D’USAGE

100% PA ECONYL®
ECO FusionBac
1.200

12

9,5

1/10

189.600

1.960

0,13

DLy, =31 dB
Cq-s1
1008+BL0001

Usage d habitation : intensive : Sgjour, Salle & manger, Circulations, Bureau Privé
Usage professionnel : modéré : Chambre c'hotel, Suite 'hdtel

www.gut-prodis.eu
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Polmaterial

Rucken
Poleinsatzgewicht g/m2
Gesamtdicke in mm
Polhéhe in mm

Teilung

Noppenzahl pro Qm
Gesamtgewicht: g/m?
Wérmedurchlasswiderstand in m2C°/W
Trittschalldammung
Einstufung Brennstufe
DOP

EINSATZBEREICH
Wohnbereich : stark : Wohnzimmer, Esszimmer, Eingang,
Objektbereich : stark : Hotelzmmer, Hotelsuite

100% PA ECONYL®
ECO FusionBac
1.200

12

9,5

1/10

189.600

1.960

0,13

DLy, = 31 dB
Cq-s1
1008+BL0001

Dielen, privat Biro

EN 14041

CeE-

NB: 0493

Pile

Backing

Pile weight g/m2
Total thickness in mm
Pile height in mm
Gauge

Tufts per sgm

Total weight in g/m2

Thermal resistance in m2C°/W

Impact sound isolation

Fire Classification
DOP

W

Carpet your life

79

100% PA ECONYL®
ECO FusionBac
1.200

12

9,5

1/10

189.600

1.960

0,13

DLy, = 31 dB
Cy-s1
1008~+BL0001

PERFORMANCE
Domestic use : heavy : Living room, Dining room, Entrance, Hallway, Study
Contract use : fight : Hotel room, Hotel suite

DOP: 1008#BL0001
(1]
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floor covering in buildings.

ECONYL

REGENERATED NYLON

ECOFUSIONBAC__dgp
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Carpet your life
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STETAL

03 4m+5m 33 4m+5m

79 4m+5m

11 4m+5m 99 4m+5m

aten die selben o
fien und Raumen,
cht, dunkle Farbe

arben

1 ZuU
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